2017 St Barths Bucket Regatta
Provisional Results - Race #2

Class A - Les Gazelles des Mers
Course 16: Not So Wiggley. Course Length: 24.3nm

Pursuit Start
Pos Yacht Name
1 UNFURLED
2 WINWIN
3 VISIONE
4 NIKATA
- LEOPARD 3

Class B - Les Elegantes des

Finish Time
14:37:07
14:40:33
14:40:34
14:52:19

DNF

Mers

Course 16: Not So Wiggley. Course Length: 24.3nm

Pursuit Start
Pos Yacht Name
SPIIP
P2
SOJANA
L'ONDINE
ELFJE
NINGALOO
VARSOVIE
- GANESHA
DANNESKJOLD

Noouh~h WN =

Finish Time
14:30:45
14:32:08
14:32:16
14:34:04
14:35:04
14:39:19
14:41:56

DNF
DSQ

Class C - Les Mademoiselles des Mers
Course 13: Not So Wiggley. Course Length: 21.9nm

Pursuit Start

Pos Yacht Name
1 AXIA
2 wisp
3 ADELA
4 ELENA OF LONDON
5 REBECCA
6 HUCKLEBERRY
7 ACTION

Class D - Les Grand Dames

Finish Time
14:13:44
14:17:52
14:20:04
14:22:02
14:24:46
14:25:01
14:27:40

des Mers

Course 13: Not So Wiggley. Course Length: 21.9nm

Pursuit Start

Pos Yacht Name
1 ROSEHEARTY
2 METEOR
3 AQUARIUS
4 THE MALTESE FALCON
5 PERSEUS/3
6 SUNLEIGH
- ZENJI

Class E- Les Volies Blanche

Finish Time
14:07:32
14:08:52
14:09:31
14:15:09
14:22:52 *
14:30:39

DNS
* SCP

Course 13: Not So Wiggley. Course Length: 21.9nm

Pos Yacht Name
1 KOO
2 Q
3 ESCAPADE
4 BAYESIAN

Finish Time
13:58:04
14:01:29
14:07:21
14:09:02

ToD
284.7
293.7
262.3
290.5
263.7

ToD
342
314.9
323
353.2
306.2
303.7
344.2
307.1
331.3

ToD
398.8
356.5
355.3
396.7
324.8
394.3
356.4

ToD
436.3
403.7
527.5
448.8
350.6
388.3
437.7

ToD
419.6
402.9
404.8
434.6

18 MARCH 2017

ORCsy: Rough Sea
Moderate-Strong Wind
Start Time Delta
12:45:15 0:00:00
12:41:35 0:03:26
12:54:20 0:03:27
12:42:55 0:15:12
12:53:45

18 MARCH 2017

ORCsy: Rough Sea
Moderate-Strong Wind
Start Time Delta
12:16:00 0:00:00
12:27:00 0:01:23
12:23:45 0:01:31
12:11:30 0:03:19
12:30:50 0:04:19
12:31:30 0:08:34
12:15:10 0:11:11
12:30:20
12:20:20

18 MARCH 2017

ORCsy: Rough Sea

Moderate-Strong Wind
Start Time Delta
12:03:00 0:00:00
12:18:40 0:04:08
12:19:10 0:06:20
12:03:45 0:08:18
12:29:50 0:11:02
12:04:35 0:11:17
12:18:10 0:13:56

(0]

18 MARCH 2017
RCsy: Rough Sea

Moderate-Strong Wind

Start Time
11:43:05
11:55:10
11:35:00
11:38:45
12:14:35
12:00:50
11:42:35

Delta
0:00:00
0:01:20
0:01:59
0:07:37
0:15:20
0:23:07

18 MARCH 2017

ORCsy: Corinthian

Start Time
11:43:35
11:49:30
11:48:45
11:37:55

Posted 18 Ma

Delta
0:00:00
0:03:25
0:09:17
0:10:58
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